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CABLES /WIRES&ACCESSORIES

Stainless Steel Tie (Ladder Type) (RS ryspyry

+

Part No.
22593
22573
19803
20088
22592
22417
22598
22595
22600
22596
22597

Product No.
STL-195M
STL-195S8
STL-255M
STL-255S8
STL-335S8
STL-490S
STLC-195M
STLC-195S
STLC-255M
STLC-255S
STLC-335S

DESCRIPTION:

® These ties are ideal for use where extra strength and durability are required

® High durable and secure

® Very good resistance to high temperatures

® Easy to fit thanks to self-locking system with encapsulated loop

Manufacturer
KST
KST
KST
KST
KST
KST
KST
KST
KST
KST
KST

Description

Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie
Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie

Stainless Steel Wire Collect Tie

Length Approx.

195mm
195mm
255mm
255mm
335mm
490mm
195mm
195mm
255mm
255mm
335mm

Width Approx Bundle Dia.
12mm 45mm
7mm 45mm
12mm 64mm
7mm 64mm
7mm 89mm
7mm 139mm
12mm 45mm
7mm 45mm
12mm 64mm
7mm 64mm
7mm 89mm

Adjustable Wire Clamps

DESCRIPTION:
Material: UL Nylon 12 (black) ,with 94V-2 flamability rating, acid & corrosion resisting

and not apt to age.

Detailed product specifications are available on:

Usage:double locking, design with strong supporting capacity
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Part No.  Product No. Manufacturer Description Color Length Wide Max. Bundle Dia.
39466 DL-265 KSS DOUBLE LOCKING CABLE TIE Black 265mm 9mm 78mm
DESCRIPTION:
4 Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
L | " To apply with KSS nylon cable ties:
L HC-0: CV-075, 094, ---280, 310
( wiff HC-1: CV-075, 094, --280, 310
HC-2: All applicable sizes
f Saddle design provid maximum stability to wire bundles
To apply, simply fix mount with a screw and secure wire
bundles with KSS nylon cable ties
Part No.  Product No. Manufacturer Description (H*L*W) T B Package
3046 HC-0 KSS KSS Adjustable Wire Clamps 5mm*19mm*9.5mm 5mm 3.4mm 100Pcs/Packing
23937 HC-0L KSS Adjustable Wire Clamps 5%19*9.5 5 5.2 100Pcs/ Packing
3047 HC-1 KSS KSS Adjustable Wire Clamps 7mm*15mm*10mm 5mm 3mm 100Pcs/Packing
26330 HC-1-B KSS KSS_Adjustable Wire Clamps 7mm*15mm*10mm 5mm 3mm 100Pcs/Packing
3048 HC-2 KSS KSS Adjustable Wire Clamps 9mm*23mm*16mm 9mm 6mm 100Pcs/Packing
23938 HC-2S KSS Adjustable Wire Clamps 9*23*16 9 5 100Pcs/ Packing

DESCRIPTION:
Material: UL approved nylon 66 94V-2, high insulation
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Detailed product specifications are available on:

Usage: Drill hole on board to fix tie mount and then insert

tie into mount for bunding cables

Easy to install

Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description T B Package
39468 PHC-4 KSS PUSH TIE MOUNT 4mm 4.8mm 100pcs
39469 PHC-5 KSS PUSH TIE MOUNT 5.0mm 7.6mm 100pcs
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